
DC Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 1 2 3 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 2 3 3 9 4 11 4 12 4 9 3 6 3 8 4 11 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 4 9 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 4

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 0 0 4 8 1 2 3 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 10 0 0 2 4

Tonetti Marco (03/2474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Del Colle Gabriele (03/2475) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Sergio (03/2476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passero Aldevis (03/2662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 52 114 2,19

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 30 78 2,60

Calligaris Philip 03/142 43 73 1,70

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 31 55 1,77

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 26 42 1,62

Antonsig Luca 03/385 31 41 1,32

Tonetti Marco 03/2474 4 12 3,00

Tell Claudio 03/1911 4 7 1,75

Del Colle Gabriele 03/2475 3 6 2,00

Favaro Sergio 03/2476 0 0 0,00

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 0 0 0,00

Passero Aldevis 03/2662 0 0 0,00

Scorpions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Battara Umberto (03/686) 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 2 0 4 9 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 7 3 5 4 8 2 1 4 8 3 9

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 5

Pignolo Alfredo (03/2523) 2 4 4 2 3 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 6 4 2

Braini Rudy (03/2455) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samari Moira (03/2406) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battara Umberto 03/686 48 109 2,27

Samuele Luca 03/2457 48 80 1,67

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 56 73 1,30

Pignolo Alfredo 03/2523 40 40 1,00

Braini Rudy 03/2455 23 23 1,00

Samari Moira 03/2406 9 1 0,11

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabris Gabriele (03/2617) 4 8 4 11 4 4 3 9 4 8 3 8 4 12 3 9 3 9 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 0 0 4 9 4 6 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 6 4 10 3 9 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 9 2 1

Miani Fabio (03/390) 4 12 3 6 4 4 3 7 4 6 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 6 2 3

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 1 1 3 7 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5

Germini Federico (03/1742) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3

Orasch Fabio (03/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vidal Roberta (03/2670) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabris Gabriele 03/2617 44 110 2,50

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 40 81 2,02

Miani Fabio 03/390 42 79 1,88

Cebula Carlo 03/659 20 41 2,05

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 17 31 1,82

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 21 27 1,29

Germini Federico 03/1742 9 12 1,33

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 15 12 0,80

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 12 9 0,75

Orasch Fabio 03/2567 4 8 2,00

Richter Francesca 03/1247 0 0 0,00

Vidal Roberta 03/2670 0 0 0,00



252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 6

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 2 5 2 3 4 6 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 7 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 12 2 4

Paron Luca (03/2019) 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 1 3 6 4 3

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 4 5 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 5 1 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cossaro Daniel (03/2648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 54 109 2,02

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 34 66 1,94

Paron Luca 03/2019 36 39 1,08

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 20 35 1,75

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 33 35 1,06

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 20 31 1,55

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 14 12 0,86

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 13 4 0,31

Cossaro Daniel 03/2648 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 9 3 2 3 5 4 8 3 3

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 4 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 0

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 3 4 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 0 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 3 2 4 8 2 3

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 8 4 6 4 5

Tomic  Ranko (03/1277) 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Fabrizio (03/2550) 1 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 2

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kenda Marco 03/2115 53 99 1,87

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 31 37 1,19

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 30 36 1,20

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 28 35 1,25

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 22 34 1,55

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 26 32 1,23

Tomic  Ranko 03/1277 13 15 1,15

Angeli Fabrizio 03/2550 5 9 1,80

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 9 9 1,00

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 7 2 0,29

Pacori Paolo 03/450 0 0 0,00

LeFateMal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 2 1 2 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 6 1 3 2 1

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 6

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 2 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 5

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 4 4 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bertossi Michela (03/2593) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0

Mele Matilde (03/2638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 43 79 1,84

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 43 54 1,26

Burri Deborah 03/2591 39 42 1,08

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 36 41 1,14

Lui Barbara 03/1282 26 38 1,46

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 25 26 1,04

Bertossi Michela 03/2593 12 7 0,58

Mele Matilde 03/2638 0 0 0,00



Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 8

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 9 4 1 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 0 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 2 2 6

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 3 4 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 5 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 5

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 2

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 0

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Paolo (03/1153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 40 63 1,57

Liguori Alex 03/2383 44 56 1,27

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 35 37 1,06

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 36 30 0,83

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 18 26 1,44

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 22 20 0,91

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 27 18 0,67

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 2 2 1,00

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 0 0 0,00

Medeot Paolo 03/1153 0 0 0,00

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 0 0 0,00

Ma Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 12 4 7 2 3 3 7 4 5 2 0

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 6 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 11

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 2 2 3 4 2 2 1 0 4 4 2 1 1 3 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 7 2 3 4 2

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 8

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 4 3 2 1 2

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0

Moras Nicoletta (03/1104) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 45 78 1,73

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 34 77 2,26

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 28 51 1,82

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 32 37 1,16

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 12 32 2,67

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 22 25 1,14

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 17 20 1,18

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 15 16 1,07

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 14 9 0,64

Moras Nicoletta 03/1104 3 1 0,33

Franco Bruno 03/1738 2 0 0,00


